1970
1971
Yy
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

F & DRGA PAST PRESIDENTS

J.LAISTER
V. W. BROWN

J. OWEN

W. WHITEHEAD

E. H. POAD

G. R. SCROWSTON
F. A. TURNER

K. T. O'BRIEN

H. MARSHALL

G. HARRISON

], NIXON

R. FEATHERSTONE
K. PICKLES

A. C. BREWER

H. L. STODDART

H. BARNETT

W. A. SMELLIE

E. SNOWDEN

D. N. GALPIN

H.S. GILL

D. R. D. BRUMFIELD
N. MAGEE

J.M. SHAW

M. SMITH

G. A. BARON

L. G. WEIR

J. P. JENNISON

D. E. RUSSELL

D. FARR

K. T. WINKLE

M. S. BROWN

T. N. ELWICK

R: COWTON
E.L.CLARKSON

D. P. THROWER

A. A. SPITTLEHOUSE
M. VARLEY

FLAMBOROUGH HEAD G.C.
SCARBOROUGH NORTH CLIFF G.C.
SCARBOROUGH SOUTH CLIFE G.C.
SCARBOROUGH'NORTH CLIFF G.C.
MALTON & NORTON G.C.
FLAMBOROUGH HEAD G.C.
DRIFFIELD G.C.

BRIDLINGTON G.C.

FILEY G.G:

KIRKBYMOORSIDE G.C.
SCARBOROUGH SOUTH CLIFF G.C.
MALTON & NORTON G.C.
DRIFFIELD G.C.

SCARBOROUGH NORTH CLIFF G.C.
SCARBOROUGH SOUTH CLIFF G.C.
FLAMBOROUGH HEAD G.C.
BRIDLINGTON G.C.
KIRKBYMOORSIDE G.C.

WHITBY G.C.

FILEY G.C.

DRIFFIELD G.C.

MALTON & NORTON G.C.
SCARBOROUGH NORTH CLIFF G.C.
SCARBOROUGH SOUTH CLIFF G.C.
FLAMBOROUGH HEAD G.C.
BRIDLINGTON G.C.
KIRKBYMOORSIDE G.C.

WHITBY G.C.

FILEY G.C.

DRIFFIELD G.C.

MALTON & NORTON G.C.
SCARBOROUGH NORTH CLIFF G.C.
SCARBOROUGH'SOUTH CLIFF G.C.
FLAMBOROUGH HEAD G.C.
BRIDLINGTON G.C.
KIRKBYMOORSIDE G.C.

WHITBY G.C.



2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

K. PARSONS

J. A. SYKES

P. M. LEADBETTER MVO
R. G. ANDERSON
P.LYTH

A. TOTTY

D. TURNER

P. ASQUITH

S.A. FISH

R. LANGHAMER
1. MACKENZIE

FILEY G.C.

MALTON & NORTON G.C.
DRIFFIELD G.C.

SCARBOROUGH NORTH CLIFF G.C.
SCARBOROUGH SOUTH CLIFF G:C.
FLAMBOROUGH HEAD G.C.
BRIDLINGTON G.C:
KIRKBYMOORSIDE G.C.

FILEY G.C.

DRIFFIELD G.C.

MALTON & NORTON G.C.



